Ms. Kamala Kumari Jain

March 22, 2022  62,500  10.00 12.50 Cash Transfer from

Visisth Services

Limited

1.25 0.87

March 28, 2022  10,000  10.00 18.00 Cash Transfer from

Ashok Kumar

Gupta

0.20 0.14

March 28, 2022  20,000  10.00 18.00 Cash Transfer from

Ashok Kumar

Gupta

0.40 0.28

Total 92,500   1.84 1.29

Ms. Muskan Bangani

March 22, 2022  62,500  10.00 12.00 Cash Transfer from

Visisth Services

Limited

1.25 0.87

Total 62,500   1.25 0.87

#Subject to finalization of Basis of Allotment

Notes:

a) None of the shares belonging to our Promoters have been pledged till date.

b) The entire Promoter’s shares shall be subject to lock-in from the date of allotment of the equity shares issued through

this Prospectus for periods as per applicable Regulations of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations

c) All the shares held by our Promoter, were fully paid-up on the respective dates of acquisition of such shares

The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr.

No.

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding#

A) Promoters

1. Mr. Naresh Kumar 20,71,000 41.30 20,71,000 28.84

2. Mr. Javed Aslam 10,00,000 19.94 10,00,000 13.93

3. Mr. Nathmal Bangani 1,25,000 2.49 1,25,000 1.74

4. Ms. Kamala Kumari Jain 92,500 1.84 92,500 1.29

5. Ms. Muskan Bangani 62,500 1.25 62,500 0.87

 Total (A) 33,51,000 66.83 33,51,000 46.67

B) Promoter Group

6.  Ms. Jayashree Kumar 3,75,500 7.49 3,75,500 5.23

7. M/s. Jnk Works Private Limited

(Previously known as PBK Consultants

Private Limited)

61,000 1.22 61,000 0.85

8. Mr. Pradyut Kumar 7,000 0.14 7,000 0.10

9. M/s. Visisth Services Limited 9,70,000 19.34 9,70,000 13.51

10. Mr. Feeroz Khan 2,50,000 4.99 2,50,000 3.48

 Total (B) 16,63,500 33.17 16,63,500 23.17

 Total (A+B) 50,14,500 100.00 50,14,500 69.83

#Subject to finalization of Basis of Allotment

14. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription of shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Sr. No. Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in ₹)

1. Mr. Naresh Kumar 20,71,000 10.00

70

2. Mr. Javed Aslam 10,00,000 10.00

3. Mr. Nathmal Bangani 1,25,000 12.50

4. Ms. Kamala Kumari Jain 92,500 14.28

5. Ms. Muskan Bangani 62,500 12.50

15. We have 10 (Ten) Shareholders as on the date of this Prospectus

16. We hereby confirm that:

There has been no acquisition, sale or transfer of Equity Shares by our Promoter, Promoter Group, Directors and their

immediate relatives in the last 6 months preceding the date of filing of this Prospectus.

No financing arrangements have been entered into by the members of the Promoter Group, the Directors, or their relatives

for the purchase by any other person of the securities of our Company other than in the normal course of business of the

financing entity during a period of six months preceding the date of filing of this Prospectus.